Race Date
May 12, 2018

Overall
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US National WhiteWater Center

Name
James Bagnola
Paige Worthington
Erik Johnson
Maddie Johnson
Leah Crombez
John Crombez
Sarah Caamano
Jessica Gaudino
Chris Farrell
Wayne Moyers
Mike Humlan
Bryce Yeargan
Lauren White
Katie Ayers
Grace Kaiser
Andrew Snipes
Madeline Romeo
Anthony Canonico

Catawba SwimRun Race
Overall Finish List

Team
Yay Beer!
Yay Beer!
Team Peak
Team Peak
Crazy Crombez
Crazy Crombez
SJPP
SJPP
Dodo's
Dodo's

Yonanas
Yonanas
Horseshoes &
Horseshoes &
Danglt Matt!
Team Tortuga
Never Enough
Never Enough

http://usnwc.org

One-Lap-Team

Bib No

Gend

832
833
774
773
853
852
848
849
854
855
856
857
782
783
858
861
851
850
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Time
1:22:50.3
1:22:50.8
1:24:31.1
1:24:31.1
1:27:43.2
1:31:56.9
1:34:15.7
1:34:15.7
1:36:09.2
1:36:09.4
1:42:33.9
1:42:34.0
1:43:45.6
1:43:46.6
1:58:59.1
2:07:26.0
2:20:57.5
2:20:57.5

05/12/2018 11:51:24

Pace
21:48/M
21:48/M
22:14/M
22:14/M
23:05/M
24:12/M
24:48/M
24:48/M
25:18/M
25:18/M
26:59/M
26:59/M
27:18/M
27:18/M
31:19/M
33:32/M
37:06/M
37:06/M



